Elite lafayette

Runs by Dispatch Reason

Incident Complaint Reported By Dispatch (eDispatch.01) Number of Runs

Falls

Sick Person

Chest Pain (Non-Traumatic)
Breathing Problem
Traffic/Transportation Incident
Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting
Abdominal Pain/Problems

Altered Mental Status

Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt

Traumatic Injury
Convulsions/Seizure

Diabetic Problem
Hemorrhage/Laceration
Stroke/CVA

Unknown Problem/Person Down
No Other Appropriate Choice
Back Pain (Non-Traumatic)
Allergic Reaction/Stings

Heart Problems/AICD
Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion
Automated Crash Notification
Cardiac Arrest/Death

Medical Alarm

Assault

Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN
Choking

Headache

Heat/Cold Exposure

Animal Bite

Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma
Well Person Check

Fire

Healthcare Professional/Admission
Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak
Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage

Report Filters

Incident Date: is between '6/1/2024' and '1/1/2025'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'
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125
123
62
43
42
34
30
26
26
19
17
14
11
11
11
11
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Total: 677

Percent of Total Runs
18.46%
18.17%

9.16%
6.35%
6.20%
5.02%
4.43%
3.84%
3.84%
2.81%
2.51%
2.07%
1.62%
1.62%
1.62%
1.62%
1.33%
1.18%
0.89%
0.89%
0.89%
0.59%
0.59%
0.59%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
Total: 100.00%

Printed On: 02/09/2025 05:02:04 PM



Elite lafayette

Incident Hour Range Of Day 24

00:00:00 - 00:59:59
01:00:00 - 01:59:59
02:00:00 - 02:59:59
03:00:00 - 03:59:59
04:00:00 - 04:59:59
05:00:00 - 05:59:59
06:00:00 - 06:59:59
07:00:00 - 07:59:59
08:00:00 - 08:59:59
09:00:00 - 09:59:59
10:00:00 - 10:59:59
11:00:00 - 11:59:59
12:00:00 - 12:59:59
13:00:00 - 13:59:59
14:00:00 - 14:59:59
15:00:00 - 15:59:59
16:00:00 - 16:59:59
17:00:00 - 17:59:59
18:00:00 - 18:59:59
19:00:00 - 19:59:59
20:00:00 - 20:59:59
21:00:00 - 21:59:59
22:00:00 - 22:59:59
23:00:00 - 23:59:59

Report Filters

Incident Date:

Agency Name (Dagency.03):

lof1l

is between '6/1/2024" and '1/1/2025'

is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Runs by Hour of Day

Number of Runs

16
14

9
12
12
14
14
29
27
33
45
35
38
43
30
41
32
31
43
30
34
38
31
26

Total: 677

Percent of Total Runs
2.36%
2.07%
1.33%
1.77%
1.77%
2.07%
2.07%
4.28%
3.99%
4.87%
6.65%
5.17%
5.61%
6.35%
4.43%
6.06%
4.73%
4.58%
6.35%
4.43%
5.02%
5.61%
4.58%
3.84%
Total: 100.00%

Printed On: 02/09/2025 04:59:23 PM



Elite lafayette

Incident Day Name

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Report Filters
Incident Date:

Agency Name (Dagency.03):

lof1l

is between '6/1/2024' and '1/1/2025'

is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Runs by Day of Week

Number of Runs

83

110

108

91

100

87

98

Total: 677

Percent of Total Runs
12.26%
16.25%
15.95%
13.44%
14.77%
12.85%
14.48%
Total: 100.00%

Printed On: 02/09/2025 04:55:50 PM
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