Runs by Dispatch Reason

Falls 125 18.46% Sick Person 123 18.17% Chest Pain (Non-Traumatic) 43 6.25% Ereathing Problem 42 6.05% Breathing Problem 42 6.00% Traffe/Transportation incident 34 5.00% Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting 30 4.43% Abdominal Painty 26 3.84% Altered Montal Status 26 3.84% Psychiatric Problem/Abnomal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 11 1.02% Hemorrhager-Laceration 11 1.62% Permorrhager-Laceration 11 1.62% Information Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 19 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 18 1.13% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 6 0.89% Back pain (Non-Traumatic) 6 0.89% Unition of Train (Non-Traumatic) 6	Incident Complaint Reported By Dispatch (eDispatch.01)	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
Sick Person 62 9.16% Chest Pain (Non-Traumatic) 43 6.53% Freathing Problem 42 6.20% Traffic/Transportation Incident 34 5.02% Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting 30 4.43% Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3.84% Altered Mental Status 26 3.84% Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 11 1.62% Pemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Other Appropriate Choice 19 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 1 1.62% Molther Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 6 0.89% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.5	Falls	125	18.46%
Chest Pain (Non-Traumatic) 43 6,35% Breathing Problem 42 6,20% Traffic/Transportation Incident 34 5,02% Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting 30 4,43% Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3,84% Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3,84% Rysphilatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2,81% Traumatic Injury 17 2,51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2,07% Diabetic Problem 11 1,62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1,62% Stocke/CVA 11 1,62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1,33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1,18% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1,33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 6 0,89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0,89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0,89% Medical Alarm 4 0,59% Medical Alarm 4 0,59%		123	18.17%
Breathing Problem 42 6.20% Traffic/Transportation Incident 34 5.02% Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting 30 4.43% Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3.84% Altered Mental Status 26 3.84% Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2.07% Diabatic Problem 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Lacration 11 1.62% Stoke/CVA 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Voerdose/Poisoning/Ingestin 4 0.59% Kerdica Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% <td>Sick Person</td> <td>62</td> <td>9.16%</td>	Sick Person	62	9.16%
Traffic/Transportation Incident 34 5,02% Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting 30 4,43% Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3,84% Altered Mental Status 26 3,84% Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2,81% Traumatic Injury 17 2,51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2,07% Diabetic Problem 11 1,62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1,62% Stroke/CVA 11 1,62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1,62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1,33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1,118% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0,89% Hearl Problems/AICD 6 0,89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestin 4 0,59% Automated Crash Notification 4 0,59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0,59% Medical Alarm 3 0,44% Choking 3 0,44%	Chest Pain (Non-Traumatic)	43	6.35%
Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting 30 4.43% Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3.84% Altered Mental Status 26 3.84% Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2.07% Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Verdrose/Poisoning/Ingestion 4 0.59% Medical Airma 4 0.59% Medical Airma 4 0.59% Medical Airma 3 0.44% Cardiac Arrest/Death 3 0.44% Cardiac Arrest/Death 3 0.44% Cardiac Arrest/Death 3 0.44%	Breathing Problem	42	6.20%
Abdominal Pain/Problems 26 3.84% Altered Mental Status 26 3.44% Psychiatric Problem/Abnomal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2.07% Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Verdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Craviac Arrest/Death 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Choking	Traffic/Transportation Incident	34	5.02%
Altered Mental Status 26 3.84% Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Setzure 14 2.07% Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Bemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Aiarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbino Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Chokin	Unconscious/Fainting/Near-Fainting	30	4.43%
Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt 19 2.81% Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2.07% Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Bizonamia 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 4 0.59% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 3 0.44% Cardiac Arrest/Death 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44%	Abdominal Pain/Problems	26	3.84%
Traumatic Injury 17 2.51% Convulsions/Seizure 14 2.07% Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cerdiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 2 0.30% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1	Altered Mental Status	26	3.84%
Convulsions/Seizure 14 2.07% Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Verdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 2 0.30% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1<	Psychiatric Problem/Abnormal Behavior/Suicide Attempt	19	2.81%
Diabetic Problem 11 1.62% Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Cardiac Arrest/Death 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headt/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Headt/Cold Exposure 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2	Traumatic Injury	17	2.51%
Hemorrhage/Laceration 11 1.62% Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.38% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Medical Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Headt/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.49% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemi	Convulsions/Seizure	14	2.07%
Stroke/CVA 11 1.62% Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15%	Diabetic Problem	11	1.62%
Unknown Problem/Person Down 11 1.62% No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15%	Hemorrhage/Laceration	11	1.62%
No Other Appropriate Choice 9 1.33% Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pendemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Stroke/CVA	11	1.62%
Back Pain (Non-Traumatic) 8 1.18% Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Unknown Problem/Person Down	11	1.62%
Allergic Reaction/Stings 6 0.89% Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	No Other Appropriate Choice	9	1.33%
Heart Problems/AICD 6 0.89% Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Back Pain (Non-Traumatic)	8	1.18%
Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion 6 0.89% Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth//Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Allergic Reaction/Stings	6	0.89%
Automated Crash Notification 4 0.59% Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Heart Problems/AICD	6	0.89%
Cardiac Arrest/Death 4 0.59% Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Head/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Overdose/Poisoning/Ingestion	6	0.89%
Medical Alarm 4 0.59% Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Automated Crash Notification	4	0.59%
Assault 3 0.44% Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Cardiac Arrest/Death	4	0.59%
Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN 3 0.44% Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Medical Alarm	4	0.59%
Choking 3 0.44% Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Assault	3	0.44%
Headache 3 0.44% Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Carbon Monoxide/Hazmat/Inhalation/CBRN	3	0.44%
Heat/Cold Exposure 3 0.44% Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Choking	3	0.44%
Animal Bite 2 0.30% Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Headache	3	0.44%
Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma 2 0.30% Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Heat/Cold Exposure	3	0.44%
Well Person Check 2 0.30% Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Animal Bite	2	0.30%
Fire 1 0.15% Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Stab/Gunshot Wound/Penetrating Trauma	2	0.30%
Healthcare Professional/Admission 1 0.15% Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak 1 0.15% Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Well Person Check	2	0.30%
Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak10.15%Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage10.15%	Fire	1	0.15%
Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage 1 0.15%	Healthcare Professional/Admission	1	0.15%
• •	Pandemic/Epidemic/Outbreak	1	0.15%
Total: 677 Total: 100.00%	Pregnancy/Childbirth/Miscarriage	1	0.15%
		Total: 677	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date: is between '6/1/2024' and '1/1/2025'
Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Runs by Hour of Day

Incident Hour Range Of Day 24	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
00:00:00 - 00:59:59	16	2.36%
01:00:00 - 01:59:59	14	2.07%
02:00:00 - 02:59:59	9	1.33%
03:00:00 - 03:59:59	12	1.77%
04:00:00 - 04:59:59	12	1.77%
05:00:00 - 05:59:59	14	2.07%
06:00:00 - 06:59:59	14	2.07%
07:00:00 - 07:59:59	29	4.28%
08:00:00 - 08:59:59	27	3.99%
09:00:00 - 09:59:59	33	4.87%
10:00:00 - 10:59:59	45	6.65%
11:00:00 - 11:59:59	35	5.17%
12:00:00 - 12:59:59	38	5.61%
13:00:00 - 13:59:59	43	6.35%
14:00:00 - 14:59:59	30	4.43%
15:00:00 - 15:59:59	41	6.06%
16:00:00 - 16:59:59	32	4.73%
17:00:00 - 17:59:59	31	4.58%
18:00:00 - 18:59:59	43	6.35%
19:00:00 - 19:59:59	30	4.43%
20:00:00 - 20:59:59	34	5.02%
21:00:00 - 21:59:59	38	5.61%
22:00:00 - 22:59:59	31	4.58%
23:00:00 - 23:59:59	26	3.84%
	Total: 677	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date: is between '6/1/2024' and '1/1/2025'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

1 of 1 Printed On: 02/09/2025 04:59:23 PM

Runs by Day of Week

Incident Day Name	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
Sunday	83	12.26%
Monday	110	16.25%
Tuesday	108	15.95%
Wednesday	91	13.44%
Thursday	100	14.77%
Friday	87	12.85%
Saturday	98	14.48%
	Total: 677	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date: is between '6/1/2024' and '1/1/2025'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

1 of 1 Printed On: 02/09/2025 04:55:50 PM